1- 2

4- 6

7- 8

9- 10
11- 12
13- 13
14- 15
16- 17
18- 20
21- 24
25- 28
29- 31
32- 34
37- 37
38- 40
41- 43
44- 45
46- 48
49- 51
53- 54
55- 57
58- 60
61- 63
64- 65
68- 70
71- 73
76- 77
78- 79
80- 81
82- 84
85- 87
88- 90
91- 93
94- 96
98-100
101-103
104-106
107-109
111-113
115-117
121-123
124-125
126-128
129-131
133-135
136-139
140-142
148-150
151-153
155-157
161-163

Elgin Co.K.C.,Dorchester,Ont

Prince Albert K.& Obed.C.

Ladies K.C. of B.C.

Halifax K.C.

Newfoundland All Breed K.C.,St.John's,Nfld
Elgin Co.K.C.,Dorchester,0Ont

Algoma Dog Fanciers,Sault Ste.Marie,Ont
Sault Ste.Marie K.C.

Argus K.C.,Thunder Bay,ON

Ontario Breeders Assoc.

Sudbury & Dist.K.C.,0Ont

Crocus Obed.& K.C.,Brandon,Man

Alberta K.C., Calgary

Ladies K.C. of B.C.

Renaissance Dog Association

Lower Mainland Dog Fanciers,Clearbrook,BC
Pictou Co.K.C.,Trenton,NS

Mouvement Canin Quebecois

Orangeville & Dist.K.C.,Ont

Windsor All Breed Training & Tracking C.,0Ont
Trillium Dog Fanciers, Pickering,ON
Norfolk K.& Obed.Club, Simcoe,ON

Wheat City K.C.,Brandon,Man

Battle River Canine Association (Camrose,AB)
Oceanside K.C., Cloverdale,BC

Kiwanis C.of Kerrisdale,LlLangley,BC
Cobequid Dog C.,Bible Hill,NS

Moncton K.C.,NB

New Brunswick K.C.,Rothesay,NB

Club Canin de 1'Estrie,Sherbrooke,Que
Champlain Dog Club, Petawawa, Ont

Kent K.C., Chatham,Ont

Guelph & Dist.K.C.

Ottawa K.C.

Victoria County K.C.

Lakehead K.C.,Thunder Bay,Ont

Seaway K.C.,Thorold

Red Deer & Dist.K.C.

Chautauqua Canine Club,Battleford,Sask
Edmonton K.C.

Shoreline K.C.,Sidney,BC

Dartmouth K.C.

Avalon K.C., Foxtrap,NF

Tantramar K.C.,Amherst,NS

Club Canin Rive-Sud de Montreal

Club Canin Bas St.Laurent,Rimouski,PQ
Friends of the Canadian Guide Dogs
Arnprior Canine Assoc.,Arnprior,ON
Forest City K.C., Dorchester

Dryden Dog Fanciers Club,Dryden,ON

Hub City K.& Obed.C.,Saskatoon,Sask



167-169
170-172
177-180
181-183
185-189
190-192
193-196
198-201
202-203
206-208
213-216
218-220
222-224
227-228
236-238
239-244
245-247
248-250
251-253
271-273
274-277
278-279
282-284
285-287
288-290
291-294
298-300
303-305
306-307
308-310
312-313
322-324
332-334
337-339
341-343
344-346
352-357
358-361
363-366
367-369
370-373
374-377
378-381
383-385
388-389
390-393
398-400
401-402
404-409
410-412
414-416

Mid-Canada Dog Assoc.,Winnipeg

Saamis K.& Obed.C.,Medicine Hat,AB
Lakes District K.C.,Houston,BC

Tyee K.C.,Mill Bay,BC

Fort St.John Dist.K.C.,BC

Nicola Valley K.C.,Merritt,BC

Vancouver Island Dog Fanciers,Sidney,BC
Chaleur Canine Club, Bathurst,NB

South Shore K.& Obed.C.,Lunenburg,NS
Hochelaga K.C.,Dollard des Ormeaux,Que
Societe Canine de Thetford,Thetford Mines,PQ
K-W K.C.,Connestoga,Ont

Sault Ste.Marie K.C.

Aurora & Dist.K.C.,Thornhill,Ont

Band City K.& Obed.C.,Moose Jaw,Sask
Northlands K.C.,Fort McMurray,AB

Fort Garry K.C.,Man

Northern Alberta Canine Assoc.

Calgary K.& Obed.C.

Comox Valley K.C., Courtenay,BC
Oromocto K.C.,Oromocto,NB

Evangeline K.C.,Kentville,NS

St.Francis K.C.,Bromont,PQ

Societe Canine Beauceronne, Quebec
Assoc.Canine de la Mauricie,TroisRivieres,PQ
Erie Shores K.C., Caledonia,ON

Ontario County K.C.,Ajax,0Ont

Algoma Dog Fanciers,Sault Ste.Marie,Ont
Kenora & Dist.Dog Club, Kenora,ON
Kingston & Dist.K.C.

Hamilton K.C.

Regina K.& Obed.C.

Grande Prairie Reg.K.C.,Grande Prairie,AB
Renaissance Dog Association

Nanaimo K.C.

Mission K.C.,Mission,BC

Yukon K.C.,Whitehorse

Abegweit K.C.,Sherwood,PEI

Lady Slipper K.C.,Central Bedeque,PEI
Newfoundland All Breed K.C.,St.John's,Nfld
Fredericton K.C.

Chateauguay Valley K.C.,Que
Assoc.Canine Charlevoisienne,Beaupre,QC
Argus K.C.,Thunder Bay,ON

Bobcaygeon Kennel Club, Ontario
Kawartha K.C.,Peterborough,Ont

Valley K.C.,Carleton Place,Ont

Lakehead K.C.,Thunder Bay,Ont

Lakeland K.& Obed.C.,Bonnyville,AB
Portage K.C.,Portage La Prairie,Man
Evelyn Kenny K.& Obed.C.,Calgary,AB



422-424
427-431
432-434
430-438
439-441
442-446
450-452
453-454
458-461
462-464
465-467
468-470
476-478
479-484
485-487
489-494
496-498
502-504
518-521
525-528
529-531
532-534
535-537
540-540
541-541
545-548
550-552
553-556
557-559
561-564
567-567
570-572
573-575
576-577
578-579
580-582
583-585
586-588
593-595
596-599
603-606
616-618
619-621
624-626
631-634
635-638
639-642
643-646
647-649
654-656
673-675

Lethbridge & Dist.K.C.

Southwest K.& Obed.C.,Swift Current,Sask
St.Andrews K.& Obed.C.,Selkirk,Man
Vernon & Dist.K.C.

Auld Lang Syne Society, Chilliwack,BC
Northern Interior K.C.,Prince George,BC
Moncton K.C.,NB

Dartmouth K.C.

Club Canin Du Fjord,Jonquiere,PQ
Limestone City K.& Obed.C.,Kingston,Ont
Muskoka & Dist.K.C.

Barrie K.C.

Grey-Bruce K.& Obed.C.

Timmins & Dist.K.C., Timmins,ON

Trio K.& Obed.C.,Bradford,Ont
Temiskaming K.C.,New Liskeard,Ont
St.Catharines & Dist. K.& Obed.C.
Alberta K.C., Calgary

Westerly Dog Club,Edmonton

Peace Country K.C., Peace River, AB
Campbell River Dog Fancier Soc.,BC
Glacier View K.C.,Campbell River,BC
Victoria City K.C.

Kenora & Dist.Dog Club, Kenora,ON
Lakehead K.C.,Thunder Bay,Ont

New Brunswick K.C.,Rothesay,NB

Ladies K.C.of N.B.

Conception Bay K.C.,Harbour Grace,Nfld
Halifax K.C.

Sarnia K.C.,Brigden,ON

Kars Community Recreation Assoc.,Kars,Ont
Bluewater K.C.,Blyth,Ont

Oxford County K.C.,Woodstock,Ont
Woodstock & Dist.Canine Assoc.,0Ont

Kars Community Recreation Assoc.,Kars,Ont
Wildwood Kennel Club, St.Marys,ON
Nickel District K.C., Coniston,ON
Thousand Island K.& Obed.C.

Markham K.C.,0Ont

Stormont,Dundas & Glengarry Dog Assoc.
Manitoba Canine Assoc.,Winnipeg
Shamrock K.& Obed.C.

Northwinds Dog Club,Winnipeg,Man
Oceanside K.C., Cloverdale,BC

Pictou Co.K.C.,Trenton,NS

Cape Breton K.C.,Sydney,NS

Cornwall Dist.K.C.,0Ont

Essex Co.K.C.,Leamington,Ont

Dryden Dog Fanciers Club,Dryden,ON
Canadian Save The Children Fund,Carp,Ont
Saskatoon K.& Obed.C.



677-679
680-683
684-686
687-689
692-694
697-700
703-706
707-709
711-714
715-716
717-719
721-722
723-725
727-729
730-731
732-734
735-738
740-742
744-746
747-749
752-754
755-755
756-758
763-765
766-768
770-772
778-780
781-783
784-786
787-789
793-795
797-799
800-802
803-806
808-810
814-816
822-824
833-834
836-838
848-850
851-853
869-871
872-874
878-880
882-884
891-891
892-894

Edmonton K.C.

West Kootenay K.C.,Castlegar,BC
Cranbrook K.C.,BC

Pacific Kennel Club, Maple Ridge,BC
Kamloops & Dist.K.C.,BC

Vi-Mor Meadows K.C.,BC

Okanagan Westside Kennel Club

Skaha K.C.,Summerland,BC

Miramichi K.C.,Chatham,NB

Avalon K.C., Foxtrap,NF

Cobequid Dog C.,Bible Hill,NS

Club Canin Chomedy,PQ

Oakville & Dist.K.C.

Thunder Bay K.& Training C.

Burlington K.C.,0nt

Lloydminster K.& Obed.C.,Sask.

Fort Garry K.C.,Man

Mount Cheam Canine Assoc.

New Brunswick K.C.,Rothesay,NB
Newfoundland All Breed K.C.,St.John's,Nfld
Sudbury & Dist.K.C.,Ont

Scarborough K.C.,0nt

Pine Ridge K.& Obed.C.,Grafton,0Ont
London Canine Assoc.,0Ont

Nipissing K.C.,Ont

Belleville & Dist.K.C.,Ont

Trillium Dog Fanciers, Pickering,ON

Kent K.C., Chatham,Ont

Royal Agricultural Winter Fair (Toronto,ON)
Georgina K.& Obed.Club, Richmond Hill,ON
Northern Alberta Canine Assoc.

Prairie Canine Academy,Regina,Sask

Red Deer & Dist.K.C.

Grande Prairie Reg.K.C.,Grande Prairie,AB
Fraser Valley Dog Fanciers,BC

Alberni Valley K.C.,BC

Lower Mainland Dog Fanciers,Clearbrook,BC
Elsie Murray Canine Centre Assoc.

United K.C.,Montreal,Que

Ottawa K.C.

Caledon K.Assoc.,Mississauga,Ont
Brantford & Dist.K.C.,Ont

Credit Valley K.& Obed.C.,Toronto,0Ont
Calgary K.& Obed.C.

Northwinds Dog Club,Winnipeg,Man

Elsie Murray Canine Centre Assoc.

Auld Lang Syne Society, Chilliwack,BC



